KKON TECHNOLOGIES

RC: 480203

Date: 04/02/09

Mr Seun Babayemi.
Kkon Tech Ltd
Account Dept,

33, Ikorodu Rd,
Jibowu Lagos.

Dear &g,
ALLOCATION OF STARCOMM PHONE.

You have been allocated a fairly used starcom phone with
details below for official use:

Name: Starcomm Phone.

Serial Number: CWOWBB7750714548.
Esn: 01302008976.

Phone Number: 070-29851384.

You are to ensure that this starcom phone is used properly
and there is no damage to it.

You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company
property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition
on your exit from the company.

Terms and condition accepted by me

¥ -’"\?. \;
Accepted by...... @A\\‘

Released byf\?KQLwﬂgjht “J-q\ Date ﬁ;\{(_*a—‘[}‘l -
*Zf_\/‘-"-"eL&\_



“7KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

6th September, 2012.

5710 FOIINGS i 1< 0, . 0= == T
Kkon Tech Ltd

50/52,Broad Street,

Marina Lagos.

Dear Sir /Ma,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW TECNO PHONE AND GLO LINE.

- You have been allocated a new Tecno phone with accessories and GLO line with
detdails below for official use:

IMEI NO: ... 5 @%@D éﬁ@[”f?&?é (

line No: ...... L2510, 77"?41"7

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is no damage to it.
You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the
company.

Terms and condition accepted by me

2):‘9““} o Ceorn \ b / q // ¥

Accepted by... 7 ........

Released by..@(aﬂig&/m 7%{@ ...... Signature klm@ Date. L. [1'619“ '

...................................................




KKON TECHNOLOGIES

RC: 480203

Date: 13/03/09

Mr Babayemi Oluwaseun.
Kkon Tech Ltd

Account Dept,
50/52,Broad Street,
Marina Lagos.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW STACOMMS PHONE.

You have been allocated a new starcomms phone with details
below for official use:

Name: Huawei Starcomms
S/N: PE7NBB18A1712401
Meid: A1000004EFD1452
PEsn: 809C7CIF.

Phone Number: 070-29851384.

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is
no damage to it.

You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company
property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition
on your exit from the company.

Terms and condition accepted by me
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KKON TECHNOLOGIES

RC: 480203

Date: 18/02/10

Mr Seun Babayemi.
Kkon Tech Ltd
Account Dept,
50/52, Broad Street,
Marina Lagos.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW STARCOM PHONE.

You have been allocated a new starcomms phone with details
below for official use:

Name: Nokia 2128i.

Esn: 033/11630465.
Code: 0517533KL1C2C.
Phone No: 070-29851384.

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is
no damage to it.

You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company
property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition
on your exit from the company.

Terms and condition accepted by me

iy

Accepted by. })‘&)“ AN

.............................

Released bygm-hw L‘Ls»«i@-x Date .&(odvs.






——

-
o

=

KKONTech

MEMO

FROM: Management

TO: Babayemi Oluwaseun
Cc: HOD, File
DATE: 16th February, 2010

SUBJECT: TRAINING

You will be attending training at Phillips Consulting Limited on the topic ‘“Team
Work and Interpersonal Skills, which will be coming up on the 3-4 Mar, 2010.

Venue — Phillips Consulting Limited, UBA House Marina, Lagos.
Time - 8.30a.m
You are expected to write a report on the training, which is to be submitted

through your manager to Administrative department and also a copy of the
awarded certificate

Signed:

For Management

g i



KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

LEAVE APPLICATION FORM

1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:

DEPARTMENT:....... y(r\'“* b s
SUPERVISOR: N‘JQLMSW\NQ ...........

o)
SIGNATURETTE: M?ERV!SORS SIGN: o

2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:

EMPLOYEE'S RESUMPTION DATE: ...ivvivsenriiviiiannrnnrsnennes

LEANE'APPROVED BY:wasnuvomamsmssmnmonssam e

NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.

arlna loges Nigera

kkeriech.com
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KKONTech LEAVE APPLICATION FORM

1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:
name: DDz Olusase -
DEPARTMENT: hﬂaw;_
SUPERVISOR: MP-S OI—H&M\,@D

WORK PHONE/E-MAIL: (S0 341 034S /%C%ﬂem-t@ Rt iseed Gaw) .\(‘--"h \>
TYPE OF LEAVE:  Prtaned Jeou<s | 1 L ! }ﬁ&/ 21\0

g

LEAVE PERIOD: [ [ @ €4eS . Ochabie / r\[wequ_l:,;%\w ;\_’Q

SIGNATURE; ‘,/"“JJSI,LPERVISOR‘S SIGN:

2, ADMIN TO COMPLETE:

EMPLOYEE'S ENTITLEMENT:

EMPLOYEE'S RESUMPTION DATE:
LEAVE APPROVED BY:

ADMIN MANAGER'S SIGN:

NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.



Prilesen «

No.

User 10

Mame  Woakday
7 SEUN BABE Wadnesday
2 SEUN BARI Thirsday
2 SEUM BABE Friday
2 SEUN BAE Saturday
2 SEUN BAR Tuesday
2 SEUN BAR! Wednesday
2 SEUN BAB Thursday
2 SEUMN BAB! Friday
2-SEUN BARS Menday
2 SEUN BABI Tuesday
Z SEUN BAB/ Wednesday
7 SEUN BABS Thursday
2 SFUN BAB Friday
2-SEUN BASS Monday
2 SEUN BARS Tuesday
2 SEUN BABS

Date

040172012
a5/01/2012
06/03/1012
14011012
17/01/2012
18/08/2012
19/01/2012
20/01/2012
2370172013
24/01/2012
150013082
26012012
27/e1/2012
30/01/2012
31/01/2012

2 SEUN BARI Thursday
2 SEUN BARS Friday

T SEUN BABA Tuesday
2 SEUN BAB/

02/02/2012
o3fo2012
07/02/2012

2 SEUN BABH Thursday
2 SEUN BARS Friday

2. 5EUN BABF Monday

2 SEUN BABS Tuasday

2 SEUN BARI d

2 SEUN BARS Thistsday

2 SEUN BABY Friday

2 SEUN BAR! Manday

2 SELIN BABY Tuesday

2 SEUN BABI Wednesday
2 SEUN RARS Thursday

2 SEUN BARI Friday

2 SEUN BABS Manday

@ SEUN BARI Tuesday

# SEUN BAB/ Wednesday
2 SEUN BAS! Thursday

2 SEUN BABF Friday

2 SEUN BARE Monday

2 SEUN BARS Toesday

1602 2012
17foztaona
20/02/2012
ERYEREL R
o013
302fa012
Taj02 /2012
27/02/2012
280212012
28/02/2012

7 SEUN BABK ds
2 SEUN B8R4 Thursday

2 SELIN BABS Friday

2 SEUN BAB Monday

2 SEUN BARJ Tuasday

2 SEUN BABY! Wednesday
2 SEUN BABI Thursdey

2 SEUN BABK Friday

2 SEUN BABS Manday

T SEUN BABY Tuosday

2 SEUN BABS Waednesday
2 SEUN 8487 Thursday

2 SEUN BABE Friday

2 SEUN 8404 Mondy

2 SEUN BAB Tuesday

14/03/2012
15/03/2012
16/D3/2012
19/03/2012
20/03/2012
21/03/2012
2L03I0LL
23032012
26/03/2012
27/03/2012

in it

125830 1Z58:38 10348
170319 170325 10854
1349:03 132309 1329018
182724

17:04:25

10Ty

1hos2

17
179251
17:06:02
170441
17:02:26
17:02:41
170302

17:01:35
181715
17:03:18

17:00:58

17:01:40
1rLAe
17:03:23

17:00:53
17:04:47
170134
17:0223
17:0237
17,0506
17:0k:40
144314
170054
BRI
10T

144639 170109

L3 Out

132925 13:55:53

13:52:01  17:03:5¢

Total Warking Hours
593
a3
a2

931

gm

205
013
a3
B89
B53
835
BT
£.76
7.1
505
876
284
822
700
895
a1
.28
357

%27
0
877
S04
845
519
87T
5.6
267
593
237
918
232
91
B89
185
BT



5 Adekunle Jinad St
Ndike Obawole

iju

Ifake ljaiye

Lagos State,

9t of Nov. 2009

The Manager
Admin and Finance
KKon Technologies
50/52 Marina Road
Bookshop House

Dear Ma,

Conversion of leave days

On 13h of October 2009, | went on 10days leave ocut of the 20 days
leave am entitle to. By this, | still have 10 days o complete my
leave.

| hereby apply for conversion of the remaining 10 days leave to
monetary value.
| will be grateful if my request is favourably consider.

Thanks

Yours Faithiully

yemi Cluwaseun.



“KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

LEAVE APPLICATION FORM

-

—

1. EMPlOY?E TO COMPLETE:
NAME: ..»L K ~‘f~t~’<‘f\’\~::;4ﬂ“\ ......

SUPERVISOR: ...| %} s UDku Sy

WORK PHONE/E-MAIL:, 70,9 85 ( 38 4 .[__Qb oyen & ot s

Eavevemon: 141062012 = sfefie ¢ wfulavia 30 |nj20m2

” LW , [ {‘ \-—C—&(\{J e "‘\.r, (-—x
SIGNATURE:.. SRt PERVISOR'S SIGN: ....\‘..\f ..... o .

EMPLOYEE’S RESUMPTION DATE: 1.vveiveeessireesseesonnensens

LEAVEAFBRONBIY BYC . e s s nvsr s i iaass

NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.
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KKONTech

ABSENCE REPORT FORM

Official remark: 4| L X
e b 02, Mok

Signature/Date:
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KKONTech LEAVE APPLICATION FORM

1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:
NAME: p\«“f:?)h‘('i\‘“‘ Shuny £ -

DEPARTMENT: _ TirkpeL s

sUPERVISOR: W (Jfse Smmmly ‘

WORK PHONE/E-MAIL: (769985 138 % / Q.Em-&m)tm(@ Msarfe dy = (-
TYPE OF LEAVE: Prarsan Ised B °

LEAVE PERIOD: 7( !’I'__I;?»Q” =~ 45 (II/&‘GI(

5|0NATu;v%@£¥f’sﬂ'pEvasoa°s SIGN:

2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:

EMPLOYEE'S ENTITLEMENT:

EMPLOYEE'S RESUMPTION DATE:
LEAVE APPROVED BY:

ADMIN MANAGER’S SIGN:

NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.



~KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

ABSENCE REPORT FORM

REASON FOR ABSENCE: ”[ bhpte aianr et Lol w
e c J) v N ‘}

S reassassransnssinsnrrsdef et atana e sashanaanarr s resa s naskan i

[-Fﬂh’-@' ‘:’ o

....................................

o

Signature/Date:
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KKONTECH LEAVE APPLICATION FORM

1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:

NAME: .R\ﬁi‘}m( gl _Sfu

DEPARTMENT: -,\ I T

sUPERVISOR:  Nwa Qlusenwd
WORK PHONE/E-MAIL: O (01985)3 €4 ,@.\J&W@ma Hppedea « (08

TYPE OF LEAVE: A{'mu wk  |eowe

LEAVE PERIOD:  Novewbe £u Jole — LG of fav . %00

SIGNATUREE_M*%\“’;) —— SUPERVISOR’S SICN:

2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:

15 o L Oty A,
EMPLOYEE'S ENTITLEMENT: & 38,380

EMPLOYEE’'S RESUMPTION DATE: Lb Wiw

LEAVE APPROVED BY:

ADMIN MANAGER'’S SIGN:

‘-'—IQ_J

NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.



“7KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

24th Septemberl, 2012.

Mr Seun Babayemi.
Kkon Tech Ltd
Account Dept,
50/52.Broad Street,
Marina Lagos.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW HEADSET MIC.

You have been allocated a new headset mic with details below for official use:
Name: Light Wave Stereo Headset with Mic

You are to ensure that this headset mic is used properly and there is no damage
to it.

You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from
the company.

Terms and condition accepted by me

\ B—— \
G
Accepted by%‘*&J A Signature

Released by...l.l wlea, .. Tvrsignature .. B~ Date Q'%(U\lu‘ “
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ing the ICT G3p

ABSENCE REPORT FORM

{ )
EMPLOYEE'S NAME..b ..... it o e TR I
DEPARTMENT: .. i o e

REASON FOR ABSENCE: -

EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE/DATE:

SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE/DATE:

Official rermiark:

...........................................................................................................

Signaiure/Date:

E.L-:--. » Hgote
2% u.::} el Marng, m Nﬁm
| PN lnfo Sk atac e o




KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

ABSENCE REPORT FORM

N . 5\ [ 7
ey = | N i k \ \ i pA
EMPLOYEE'S NAME:.J....:;:\.:,.—'t.-r;}-.‘.\:l-:...;>.‘.:¥-F?.:.... ome L2
T',_.; 7 congd ) ( | ere- [ (\I\' o "
DEPARTMENT:. JLINA L \‘"‘C\“"“’“[v .. SUPERVISOR:. l\‘&\'} i L\L"{‘\\’"\\J ......

REASON FOR ABSENCE: . " 9
€1es Q¥sevt —\AU)

..................................... o e a0 A o AT R A R

| ). =22\9 ’l (

DATE(S) OF ABSENCE:............. [ ChGey  FNd B B R
"‘ \ B
TOTAL WORK DAYS ABSENT:.......... ("t\ s T TP ———
(=g A |
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE/DATE: Ay

—J k= 2.7 Jafis

Signature/Date:



KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

5t January, 2017.

Seun Babayemi

Kkon Tech Ltd

Account Dept,

KM 14, Lagos-Ibadan Expressway,
Nigeria.

Dear Sir,
ALLOCATION OF A NEW PHONE.

You have been allocated a new Nokia phone with details below for official use:
NAME:Nokia 105

CODE: 059W9T4

IMEI: 353686086599403

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is no damage to it.
You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from
the company.

Terms and conditions accepted by me

Signature: %‘*“‘3’0 .......... Date: 6|01‘|? ................

Accepted by: 3:) UQDDY;JO(\« Samn

.......................................................................................

SIGNAIUTE! ooy o OB Date: -‘;{‘J" l ‘T ..............




“7KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

16" January, 2017.

Seun Babayemi

Kkon Tech Ltd

Account Dept,

KM 14, Lagos-lbadan Expressway,
Nigeria.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW CPU.

You have been allocated a new CPU for Account department with details
below for official use:

NAME:CPU

MODEL: HP V5J61AS

PRODUCT NAME: V5J61A5

SERIAL NUMBER: 3CQ61611CM

You are to ensure that this CPU is used properly and there is no damage to it.
You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from
fhe company.

Terms and conditions accepted by me



“KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

ABSENCE REPORT FORM

...............................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................

Signature/Date:




7KKONTech

Bridging the ICT Gap

17t January, 2018

Oluwaseun Babayemi

Kkon Tech Ltd

Accounts Manager,

KM 14, Lagos-lbadan Expressway,
Nigeria.

Dear Seun,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW PHONE.

You have been allocated a Huawei phone with details below for official use:
NAME: HUAWEI Y3

SERIA NO: CAX9K17A14914068

IMEI: 866866035625547

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is no damage to it.
You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from
the company.

Terms and conditions accepted by me

Released by: ..... ?f\. hoaknls....... &jfhcﬁ .............................................................

Signature: E{“‘” B Date: ..}.‘;f.(.?-'.lJ.’..“:r: .............

Accepted by: —Q)&ch\lgﬁ\:é_%m .

Signature: ... .......... Date: W[" |‘S ..................



